Academy for Academic Personnel Administration
41** Annual Conference
October 23-25, 2013
Sheraton Sand Key
Agenda

WEDNESDAY, October 23, 2013

1:00-1:15pm

1:15-2:30pm

2:30-2:45pm
2:45-3:00pm

3:00-4:15pm

4:30-5:00pm
5:00-6:30pm
6:30-8:30pm

8:30pm

Registration and Opening Session

Panel Discussion — Challenges on the Administration Side of the Table
Margaret Winters, Provost and Senior Vice President,
Wayne State University
Ray Haines, Associate Vice Chancellor for Employee Relations,
State University of New York
Sherry Andrews, Associate General Counsel & Associate Provost,
University of Central Florida
Carole Mack, Vice Provost for Academic Personnel & Leadership Development,
Portland State University
Break

International Conference, Faculty Bargaining Services
Alexander L. (Sandy) Darling, Faculty Bargaining Services

The Affordable Care Act and Adjunct Faculty
Nicholas DiGiovanni, Attorney of Law, Morgan, Brown & Joy

New Member Seminar (Hospitality Suite)
Hospitality Suite, cocktails and snacks

Dinner — on your own — Meet AAPA colleagues in the hotel lobby to form groups for
dinner

Hospitality Suite — Reception — visit with old friends and meet new colleagues

THURSDAY, October 24, 2013

8:30-9:00am

Continental Breakfast

9:00-10:30am Round Table Reports

10:30-10:45am Break

10:45-Noon

Noon-1:30

Round Table Reports

Lunch



AAPA

October 23-25, 2013

1:30-2:30pm  Round Table Reports

2:30-2:45pm  Break

2:45-4:00pm  Round Table Reports

6:00-8:00pm  Poolside Dinner and Bar (weather permitting, otherwise indoors)

8:00pm Hospitality Suite

FRIDAY, October 25, 2013

8:30-9:00am  Continental Breakfast
9:00-9:15am  Business Meeting

9:15-10:15am “Right to Work” versus “Union Shop”
William W. Connellan, Director of Academic Support Services,
University of Florida
Alexandra S. Matish, Associate Director, Academic Human Resources,
University of Michigan
10:15-10:30am Break
10:30-11:30am Academic Bullying
Ronnie Korosec, Assistant Vice Provost
University of Central Florida

Jeffery Frumkin, Associate Vice Provost
University of Michigan

11:30am Adjourn — Box Lunch
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